2024-25 MIAC Women’s Hockey Athletes of the Week

DATE
02/24/2025

02/17/2025

02/17/2025

02/10/2025

02/10/2025

02/03/2025

02/03/2025

01/27/2025

01/27/2025

01/20/2025

01/20/2025

01/13/2025

01/13/2025

01/06/2025

ATHLETE

Kayla Simonson

Makenzie Cole

lyla Ryskamp

Harper Powell

Lily Mortenson

Abby Elliott

Lily Mortenson

Makenzie Cole

Nora Stepan

Magali Fillion

Emily Wendorf

Ashlea Arvidson

Kallie
Abrahamson

Ashley Gustafson

(Hess)

SPORT

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

SCHOOL

Augsburg
University

The College of St.
Scholastica

Hamline University

Hamline University

Gustavus Adolphus

College

Gustavus Adolphus

College

Gustavus Adolphus

College

The College of St.
Scholastica

Augsburg
University

Saint Mary's
University

College of Saint
Benedict
Concordia College

Bethel University

Bethel University

AWARD

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week



DATE
01/06/2025

12/16/2024

12/16/2024

12/09/2024

12/09/2024

12/02/2024

12/02/2024

11/25/2024

11/25/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

ATHLETE
Ana Myers

Lily Timmons

Emma
Abrahamson

Kayla Simonson

Ashlyn
Abrahamson

Baylyn Shankman

Lily Mortenson

Magali Fillion

Nora McConnell

Kate Moffat

Ana Myers

Kayla Simonson

Ruby Eskin

Devon Cole

Reese Heitzman

SPORT

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

Women's Ice
Hockey

SCHOOL

St. Catherine
University

Gustavus Adolphus
College

Augsburg
University

Augsburg
University

Hamline University

St. Olaf College

Gustavus Adolphus
College

Saint Mary's
University

St. Olaf College

College of Saint
Benedict

St. Catherine
University

Augsburg
University

Augsburg
University

St. Olaf College

Saint Mary's
University

AWARD

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week



