2024-25 MIAC Women's Hockey Athletes of the Week

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
02/24/2025	Kayla Simonson	Women's Ice Hockey	Augsburg University	Athlete of the Week
02/17/2025	Makenzie Cole	Women's Ice Hockey	The College of St. Scholastica	Athlete of the Week
02/17/2025	<u>lyla Ryskamp</u>	Women's Ice Hockey	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
02/10/2025	Harper Powell	Women's Ice Hockey	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
02/10/2025	Lily Mortenson	Women's Ice Hockey	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
02/03/2025	Abby Elliott	Women's Ice Hockey	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
02/03/2025	Lily Mortenson	Women's Ice Hockey	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
01/27/2025	Makenzie Cole	Women's Ice Hockey	The College of St. Scholastica	Athlete of the Week
01/27/2025	Nora Stepan	Women's Ice Hockey	Augsburg University	Athlete of the Week
01/20/2025	Magali Fillion	Women's Ice Hockey	Saint Mary's University	Athlete of the Week
01/20/2025	Emily Wendorf	Women's Ice Hockey	College of Saint Benedict	Athlete of the Week
01/13/2025	Ashlea Arvidson	Women's Ice Hockey	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week
01/13/2025	<u>Kallie</u> <u>Abrahamson</u>	Women's Ice Hockey	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
01/06/2025	Ashley Gustafson (Hess)	Women's Ice Hockey	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
01/06/2025	Ana Myers	Women's Ice Hockey	St. Catherine University	Athlete of the Week
12/16/2024	Lily Timmons	Women's Ice Hockey	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
12/16/2024	Emma Abrahamson	Women's Ice Hockey	Augsburg University	Athlete of the Week
12/09/2024	Kayla Simonson	Women's Ice Hockey	Augsburg University	Athlete of the Week
12/09/2024	<u>Ashlyn</u> <u>Abrahamson</u>	Women's Ice Hockey	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
12/02/2024	Baylyn Shankman	Women's Ice Hockey	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
12/02/2024	<u>Lily Mortenson</u>	Women's Ice Hockey	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
11/25/2024	Magali Fillion	Women's Ice Hockey	Saint Mary's University	Athlete of the Week
11/25/2024	Nora McConnell	Women's Ice Hockey	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
11/18/2024	Kate Moffat	Women's Ice Hockey	College of Saint Benedict	Athlete of the Week
11/18/2024	Ana Myers	Women's Ice Hockey	St. Catherine University	Athlete of the Week
11/11/2024	Kayla Simonson	Women's Ice Hockey	Augsburg University	Athlete of the Week
11/11/2024	Ruby Eskin	Women's Ice Hockey	Augsburg University	Athlete of the Week
11/04/2024	<u>Devon Cole</u>	Women's Ice Hockey	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
11/04/2024	Reese Heitzman	Women's Ice Hockey	Saint Mary's University	Athlete of the Week